
SINGAPORE    |    MALAYSIA

The Art and Soul of Southeast Asia
National Gallery Singapore is a leading visual arts institution which

oversees the world’s largest public collection of Singapore and
Southeast Asian modern art.

Situated at the birthplace of modern Singapore, in the heart of the Civic
District, the Gallery is housed in two national monuments - City Hall

and former Supreme Court - that have been beautifully restored and
transformed into this exciting 64,000-square-metre venue.

FIT Bookings

All Western Markets
(Australia/NZ, Europe/UK & US)

Tony:   tony@thetraveller.sg

ASEAN & North Asia
KT:   kaiteng@thetraveller.sg

Bangladesh
Chiranjit:   chiranjit@thetraveller.sg

 India & Sri Lanka
Jyoti:   jyoti@thetraveller.sg

Middle East & Africa
Loveleen:   loveleen@thetraveller.sg

Philippines
Gina:   gina@thetraveller.sg

Group & MICE Bookings

All Western Markets
(Australia/NZ, Europe, UK)

Quennie:   quennie@thetraveller.sg

Asia, America, South America &
Africa regions 

Edwin:   edwin@thetraveller.sg

Bangladesh & India (MICE)
Sudip:   sudip@thetraveller.sg

Philippines
Audrey:   audrey@thetraveller.sg

India:
Swati:   swati@thetraveller.sg

Sri Lanka & Middle East
Edith:   edith@thetraveller.sg

Michelle:   michelle@thetraveller.sg

B2B Online Booking Platform

We look forward to hear from you and sincerely hope that we can render our services in
Singapore and Malaysia. 

With Best Regards,

Yvonne Low
Executive Director

M: (+65) 9817 3143   E: yvonne@thetraveller.sg

Leisure Travel & MICE Experts
Tailored Experiences for all Your Clients Needs

SINGAPORE      |      MALAYSIA

www.thetravellerdmc.com

Contact:
+(65) 6225 2777

Email:
mkt@thetraveller.sg

Follow us:


